
1° SALA DANIELE MONZA SSD 6 S 14

COLNAGHI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 3  14

3° BERETTA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 13

SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 13

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 13

6° MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 12

DONZELLO MATTEO BE GOLF 8  12

COLOMBO PAOLO FILIPPO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 12

GRASSI MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 12

VENEZIA EDOARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  12

11° CRICCO PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  11

ZADEK ENRICO BRIANZA 6 S 11

13° CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 10

VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 10

SARLI CRISTIAN LAGHETTO 14 S 10

CRIPPA LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9  10

BELLINI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 10

RADAELLI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 10

STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 10

LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 10

21° ALTIERI GIACOMO CREMA 11  9

KAHLBERG MICHELA BRIANZA 8 S L 9

PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 9

BALDIN FEDERICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9  9

GRIFFINI PAOLO BRIANZA 11 S 9

ZUCCHET SILVANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 9

SANVITO DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  9

CALVERI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 9

MIR MARCELLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 9

CAMERATA FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 9

31° LANZETTI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 8

BARSOTTI MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 8

ROSSI SOCRATE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 8

MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 8

GALLI ROBERTO COLLI BERGAMO 10 S 8

MAGNONE ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  8

TURRI DANIELE COSMOPOLITAN 11 S 8

38° KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 7

RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  7

MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9  7

CASTELLI (*) PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 7

RIOS RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 7

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 7

TADINI LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 7

PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 7

SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 7

47° COLOMBO LUIGI MARIA ARZAGA 15 S 6

MARTINGANO LUCA COSSATO 9  6

VALOBRA (*) MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 6

CASTELLI ANTONELLA BRIANZA 9 S L 6

MONGIORGI NICOLO' BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  6

CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 6

INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 6

CARIONI ROBERTO CREMA 16 S 6

CAFARELLI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 6

AMATO CARLO ARONA 18  6

MOSCATELLI (*) DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 6
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MATTAVELLI SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 6

CAMPANALE ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 6

SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 6

MANDELLI VINCENZO BRIANZA 11 S 6

PAGANI RICCARDO FOLGARIA 14 S 6

CERIOLI ANGELO ARONA 7 S 6

64° VALLARDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 5

BASSANI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 5

CAVALLERI ACHILLE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 5

PANNELLA PELLEGRINO BRIANZA 13 S 5

DE TADDEO GIULIO (RH) BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 5

MLINARIK ILDIKO MIRTILL BE GOLF 12  L 5

MASSERONI MARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 5

GARDIOL FABRIZIO RUBIERA 11 S 5

ANTONELLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 5

GALEONE LUCIA LAGHETTO 17  L 5

CASAGRANDE GIULIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  L 5

MELZI ERIBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 5

76° MONZA GIAMPIERO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 4

SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 4

GALBIATI VALENTINA CREMA 14  L 4

BRAGE' MARIA RICCARDA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 4

TIRONI (*) GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 4

MINETTO GIORGIO FOLGARIA 18 S 4

DRAGO FILIPPO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16  4

SOZZI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 4

STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 4

SPARVIERO (*) SALVATORE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 4

86° MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 3

RESSA (*) SIMONE ORSINI 16 S 3

VENEZIA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 3

SILVESTRIN (*) MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 3

GATTINONI MARIA TERESA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 3

MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 3

RAPARI GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 3

93° MACCAGNI MARIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 2

TURCHI (*) FAUSTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 2

CHIURAZZI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 2

RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 2

FERRACIN DAVIDE CREMA 14  2

BIDASIO MATTIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18  2

99° ORLANDO ALESSANDRA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 1

FAOUZI AMINE ARONA 17  1

CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 1

102° NAPOLI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 0

BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 0

ZOGNO CHIARA SERAFINA BRIANZA 17  L 0

105° MERONI IVANO MONZA SSD 11 S RIT.
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1° SALA DANIELE MONZA SSD 6 S 20

DONZELLO MATTEO BE GOLF 8  20

SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 20

4° SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 19

5° MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 17

KAHLBERG MICHELA BRIANZA 8 S L 17

ZADEK ENRICO BRIANZA 6 S 17

CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 17

VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 17

VENEZIA EDOARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  17

COLNAGHI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 3  17

MIR MARCELLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 17

13° CRICCO PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  16

LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 16

15° MAGNONE ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  14

STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 14

SANVITO DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  14

18° ROSSI SOCRATE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 13

19° CERIOLI ANGELO ARONA 7 S 12
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1° BERETTA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 24

2° COLOMBO PAOLO FILIPPO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 23

3° BARSOTTI MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 20

4° RIOS RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 19

CRIPPA LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9  19

CALVERI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 19

7° PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 18

GRIFFINI PAOLO BRIANZA 11 S 18

9° BALDIN FEDERICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9  17

GALLI ROBERTO COLLI BERGAMO 10 S 17

TURRI DANIELE COSMOPOLITAN 11 S 17

12° LANZETTI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 16

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 16

MONGIORGI NICOLO' BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  16

INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 16

MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 16

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 16

CAMERATA FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 16

19° ALTIERI GIACOMO CREMA 11  15

CASAGRANDE GIULIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  L 15

MANDELLI VINCENZO BRIANZA 11 S 15

22° CASTELLI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 14

RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  14

MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9  14

CASTELLI ANTONELLA BRIANZA 9 S L 14

CAVALLERI ACHILLE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 14

SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 14

ANTONELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 14

29° MARTINGANO LUCA COSSATO 9  13

GARDIOL FABRIZIO RUBIERA 11 S 13

MLINARIK ILDIKO MIRTILL BE GOLF 12  L 13

32° VENEZIA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 8

33° MERONI IVANO MONZA SSD 11 S RIT.
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1° BELLINI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 27

2° GRASSI MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 24

3° PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 23

4° RADAELLI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 22

5° ZUCCHET SILVANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 21

MATTAVELLI SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 21

7° COLOMBO LUIGI MARIA ARZAGA 15 S 20

SARLI CRISTIAN LAGHETTO 14 S 20

TADINI LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 20

MASSERONI MARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 20

AMATO CARLO ARONA 18  20

12° GALEONE LUCIA LAGHETTO 17  L 19

13° MONZA GIAMPIERO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 18

CARIONI ROBERTO CREMA 16 S 18

VALOBRA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 18

16° CAFARELLI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 17

PAGANI RICCARDO FOLGARIA 14 S 17

18° GALBIATI VALENTINA CREMA 14  L 16

BRAGE' MARIA RICCARDA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 16

VALLARDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 16

MOSCATELLI DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 16

DE TADDEO GIULIO (RH) BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 16

SILVESTRIN MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 16

SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 16

25° RESSA SIMONE ORSINI 16 S 15

DRAGO FILIPPO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16  15

BASSANI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 15

STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 15

SOZZI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 15

MELZI ERIBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 15

31° MINETTO GIORGIO FOLGARIA 18 S 14

CHIURAZZI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 14

CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 14

PANNELLA PELLEGRINO BRIANZA 13 S 14

RAPARI GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 14

36° SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 13

FAOUZI AMINE ARONA 17  13

GATTINONI MARIA TERESA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 13

CAMPANALE ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 13

MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 13

41° RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 12

TIRONI GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 12

BIDASIO MATTIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18  12

44° TURCHI FAUSTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 11

MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 11

CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 11

SPARVIERO SALVATORE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 11

48° ORLANDO ALESSANDRA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 10

FERRACIN DAVIDE CREMA 14  10

50° MACCAGNI MARIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 9

NAPOLI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 9

ZOGNO CHIARA SERAFINA BRIANZA 17  L 9

53° BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 5
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